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ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport

Ort: Aach
Veranstalter: GC/RKB
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RMSV Edelweiss Aach 16
RMSYV Edelweiss Aach 17
RMSV Edelweiss Aach 18
RC Oberesslingen 1

TSG Flonheim 1

RC Oberesslingen 2

RSG Teuto Antrup-Wechte2
RKB Solidaritat Roth e.V. 1
RSV Solidaritat Reuth

SG Rauen e.V. 1
Ravensburg 1

RSV Steinhoring 2
Neuenkirchen 1

RSG Teuto Antrup-Wechte4
RSG Teuto Antrup-Wechte3
RKV Solidaritat Schweinfurt 2
JSV Neuenschmidten 2
RKV Herzogenaurach 9
RSC 2000 Kieselbronn 4
RV Germania Hungen 4

RV Nufringen |

RKV Herzogenaurach 1

RV Burgheim 1

SG Worms-Rheindurkheim 1

4er Kunstradsport Elite offen
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RV Mainz-Ebersheim 1
RMSV Edelweiss Aach 11
Neuenkirchen 2

RMSV Edelweiss Aach 13
RSV Steinhoring 1

RfV Wiednitz 1

RV Mainz-Ebersheim 2

SG Worms-Rheindurkheim 2
RKV Denkendorf 6

Bundespokal Einrad 2025

Datum:

Ausrichter:

13.09.2025
RMSV Aach
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155,00
157,90
145,50
158,70
145,20
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148,60
151,90
141,80
144,80
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140,10
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145,80
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149,95
143,66
143,61
140,17
139,01
136,54
136,32
134,62
134,46
134,10
133,88
133,82
132,24
131,37
130,84
123,69
120,61
116,28
111,30
101,11

99,73

96,13

235,75
216,42
212,92
211,76
208,45
207,16
200,04
168,27
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ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport

Wettbewerb:  Bundespokal Einrad 2025
Ort: Aach
Veranstalter: GC/RKB

Starter

6er Einradsport Elite offen

1
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DNS

RMSV Edelweiss Aach 19
RMSYV Edelweiss Aach 20
RSG Teuto Antrup-Wechte1
RC Oberesslingen 3

SKV Morfelden 2
Ravensburg 2

RV Burgheim 2

RKV Herzogenaurach 8
RKV Soli Schweinfurt 1
RKB Solidaritat Roth e.V. 1

Datum:

Ausrichter:

13.09.2025
RMSV Aach

LV

BAD
BAD
NRW
WTB
HES
WTB
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY

Eing

149,10
149,10
143,90
144,60
143,50
138,90
145,00
143,10
142,10
144,20

S,

Ausg

139,33
136,49
132,07
131,95
127,57
120,21
115,67

96,92

96,44
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ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport

Wettbewerb:  Bundespokal Einrad 2025 Finale
Ort: Aach
Veranstalter: GC/RKB

Starter

4er Einradsport Elite offen

1
2
3

RMSYV Edelweiss Aach 16
RMSV Edelweiss Aach 18
RMSV Edelweiss Aach 17

4er Kunstradsport Elite offen
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RV Mainz-Ebersheim 1
RMSV Edelweiss Aach 11
RMSV Edelweiss Aach 13
Neuenkirchen 2

RSV Steinhoring 1

6er Einradsport Elite offen
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RMSYV Edelweiss Aach 19
RSG Teuto Antrup-Wechte1
RMSYV Edelweiss Aach 20

Datum:

Ausrichter:

13.09.2025
RMSV Aach

LV

BAD
BAD
BAD

RLP
BAD
BAD
NDS
BAY

BAD
NRW
BAD

Eing

157,90
157,90
155,00

244,90
242,80
241,90
242,20
232,40

149,10
143,90
149,10
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142,61
141,58
136,55

242,75
231,09
228,57
224,83
214,84

143,11
137,05
129,35
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